ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

BID ON: RE-BID ASPHALT SERVICES AND LABOR

AS NEEDED UNTIL JUNE 27, 2023

DESCRIPTION

ASPHALT SERVICES AND LABOR
Furnish and Install
1-1/2" Overlay Bituminous Flexible Asphalt
Pavement (ALDOT429A)
Asphalt Patch Repair (Per Attached Requirements)
Milling: Mill existing asphalt to include but not
limited to edge milling and milling of entire surface
in addition to hauling and disposal of existing

asphalt, weeping, clean-up.

Crack Filling: Furnish and Install - 1/2" to 1-1/2"
inch width

Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 1 coat
Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 2 coats
Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 3 coats

Undercut 6-inches and Backfilling w/ Compacted
Select Fill (Sand/Clay Base

PAINT MARKING SERVICES AND LABOR
Vehicle Parking Space
Bus Parking Space
Handicap per HP1
Handicap per HP2
Stop Bar
Red Fire Lane Curbing

Arrows

BID NO: 22-47
UNIT BIDDER
TON Bay Area Contracting

SQYD

SQYD
PER INCH

LFT

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

TON

PER SPACE

PER SPACE

PER SPACE

PER SPACE

EACH

LFT

EACH

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

UNIT COST

$118.00

$295.00

$6.50

$2.20

$1.75
$2.62
$3.00

$25.00

$19.50
$32.90
$100.00
$100.00
$40.00
$1.20

$30.00

DELIVERY

14 Days

14 Days

14 Days

14 Days

14 Days
14 Days
14 Days

14 Days

14 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days

14 Days



ITEM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DESCRIPTION
4" Road Lines
Double Road Lines
4" Stencil - Per Character
5" Stencil - Per Character
12" Stencil - Per Character

Removal of existing fire lane striping by means
of high pressure water blasting

Furnish and apply semi-transparent yellow stain
to concrete curbing as manufactured by Behr
or approved equal

Minimum Charge Per Job

TYPICAL JOB FOR EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY

Asphalt Patch Repair (Per Attached Requirements)
Fill six (6) potholes
3'x3' pothole patches (1) sq yard each

Coating and Striping Bus Parking Lot
15,000 sq yds parking lot

2 coats - furnish and install sealer
100 paint marking bus parking spaces

UNIT

LFT

LFT

EACH

EACH

EACH

LFT

LFT

BIDDER
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting
Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

Bay Area Contracting

UNIT COST

$1.20
$2.15
$3.30
$3.30
$4.15

$3.50

$2.25

$750.00

TOTAL COST

$1,770.00

$42,590.00

DELIVERY
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days
14 Days

14 Days

14 Days

DELIVERY

14 Days

14 Days

The two (2) jobs are for evaluation purposes only. The pricing for both projects will come from the pricing that each bidder

submits.

List the breakdown of all items and their cost which will match the total cost for each project.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#8138

Bay Area Contracting, Inc.
PO Box 8312
Mobile, AL 36689
(251) 414-3113



	Fencing Materials

