BID ON: RE-BID ASPHALT SERVICES AND LABOR AS NEEDED UNTIL JUNE 27, 2023

BID NO: 22-47

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	DELIVERY
	ASPHALT SERVICES AND LABOR				
1	Furnish and Install 1-1/2" Overlay Bituminous Flexible Asphalt Pavement (ALDOT429A)	TON	Bay Area Contracting	\$118.00	14 Days
2	Asphalt Patch Repair (Per Attached Requirements)	SQ YD	Bay Area Contracting	\$295.00	14 Days
3	Milling: Mill existing asphalt to include but not limited to edge milling and milling of entire surface in addition to hauling and disposal of existing asphalt, weeping, clean-up.	SQ YD PER INCH	Bay Area Contracting	\$6.50	14 Days
4	Crack Filling: Furnish and Install - 1/2" to 1-1/2" inch width	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$2.20	14 Days
5	Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 1 coat	SQ YD	Bay Area Contracting	\$1.75	14 Days
6	Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 2 coats	SQ YD	Bay Area Contracting	\$2.62	14 Days
7	Sealer: Furnish and Install Sealer - 3 coats	SQ YD	Bay Area Contracting	\$3.00	14 Days
8	Undercut 6-inches and Backfilling w/ Compacted Select Fill (Sand/Clay Base	TON	Bay Area Contracting	\$25.00	14 Days
	PAINT MARKING SERVICES AND LABOR				
9	Vehicle Parking Space	PER SPACE	Bay Area Contracting	\$19.50	14 Days
10	Bus Parking Space	PER SPACE	Bay Area Contracting	\$32.90	14 Days
11	Handicap per HP1	PER SPACE	Bay Area Contracting	\$100.00	14 Days
12	Handicap per HP2	PER SPACE	Bay Area Contracting	\$100.00	14 Days
13	Stop Bar	EACH	Bay Area Contracting	\$40.00	14 Days
14	Red Fire Lane Curbing	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$1.20	14 Days
15	Arrows	EACH	Bay Area Contracting	\$30.00	14 Days

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BIDDER	UNIT COST	DELIVERY
16	4" Road Lines	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$1.20	14 Days
17	Double Road Lines	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$2.15	14 Days
18	4" Stencil - Per Character	EACH	Bay Area Contracting	\$3.30	14 Days
19	5" Stencil - Per Character	EACH	Bay Area Contracting	\$3.30	14 Days
20	12" Stencil - Per Character	EACH	Bay Area Contracting	\$4.15	14 Days
21	Removal of existing fire lane striping by means of high pressure water blasting	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$3.50	14 Days
22	Furnish and apply semi-transparent yellow stain to concrete curbing as manufactured by Behr or approved equal	LFT	Bay Area Contracting	\$2.25	14 Days
23	Minimum Charge Per Job		Bay Area Contracting	\$750.00	
	TYPICAL JOB FOR EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY			TOTAL COST	DELIVERY
	Asphalt Patch Repair (Per Attached Requirements) Fill six (6) potholes 3'x3' pothole patches (1) sq yard each		Bay Area Contracting	\$1,770.00	14 Days
	Coating and Striping Bus Parking Lot 15,000 sq yds parking lot 2 coats - furnish and install sealer 100 paint marking bus parking spaces		Bay Area Contracting	\$42,590.00	14 Days

The two (2) jobs are for evaluation purposes only. The pricing for both projects will come from the pricing that each bidder submits.

List the breakdown of all items and their cost which will match the total cost for each project.

VENDOR ADDRESS

#8138
Bay Area Contracting, Inc.
PO Box 8312
Mobile, AL 36689
(251) 414-3113